

**Cashiers** Office

5115 Oak St Administrative Center 112 Kansas City, Mo 64110 Phone: 816-235-1365 Fax: 816-235-5510

February 12, 2023 11:07 PM

## Student Name: Aakash Raj Chittimalla ID: 16319926

## Term: 2023 Spring Semester

Fees and Charges	Charges	Credits	Status of Charges
Graduate Educ Fee Non Res	1,332.45		This fee has been paid.
International Student Insuranc	1,472.00		This fee is partially paid.
Graduate Cluster Fee - SCE	313.50		This fee is unpaid.
Grad Writing & Prof Develop Fe	25.00		This fee is unpaid.
Student Life Fee	304.90		This fee is unpaid.
Information Technology Fee	51.90		This fee is unpaid.
Non Res Graduate Educ Fee	2,107.65		This fee has been paid.
International Student Srvc Fee	100.00		This fee is unpaid.
Finance Charge	17.07		This fee has been paid.
Late Fee	25.00		This fee has been paid.
TOTAL	5,749.47		
Credits and Payments			Payment Details
Stdt Payment - Manual Post		-4,416.15	
TOTAL		-4,416.15	

This student is enrolled in 3 credit hours.

This document is provided for information purposes only.